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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

227485

227391

227402

227366

227416

227442

227462

227343

TIYA JACOB

ALAN JOE SIBI

EMIL SAJAN MICHAEL

ADWIN CHAKO

ANAIKA.V.R

GEORGE C C

ABHISHEK KRISHNA P B

EBI TOM VARGHESE

13070 - St.Thomas
Higher Secondary
School Manikkadave
(Kannur)

HSSFDR502 A 10 1

2

241784

241793

241804

241819

241827

241840

241856

241863

ANUGRAH JOHN

ABHIRAM A.L

DAWN KURIAKOSE BIJU

SREENANDA V

RAIHANA P P

THANMAYA P P

GODWIN DOMINIC

ABINAV BIJU

13068 - Nirmala
Higher Secondary
School Chemperi
(Kannur)

HSSFDR501 Absent

Total Participants : 2    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 1


